
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 6 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1936016106 10PSSDA 18.52 5.15 95.38

1936016134P10 - (323-4400) Grand Lake Estates 5PSSDB 18.50 3.70 68.45

1936016154P10 - (323-4504) WALDEN CREEK SEC 1 WSDP - JOSE 10PSSDA 18.52 4.40 81.49

1936016174P10 - (323-4400) Grand Lake Estates 5PSSDB 18.43 3.70 68.19

1936016192P10 - (323-3829) MCMUD No 123 - Two Step Blvd - OFF-SITE 7PSSDB 18.51 5.15 95.33

1936016206 7PSSDB 18.54 4.20 77.87

486.71

5% -24.34

TOTAL 462.37

Settlement
of payment

Rafael Alvarez (NA) 12/8/2025

Rafael Alvarez R006351

0

D12

Pugmill - Order

P10 - (323-4321) Woodtrace Blvd 2

P10 - (323-2446) TXDOT - MONT CO FM 1097 - CSJ1259-01-049


	11-27-2025 to 12-03-2025



